
Open Meet - 28/01/2023 

Porritt Stadium 

Entry  List 

  

Women 100 Metre   3:40 PM 

  1        Abby Goldie                   96 North Harbour                

  2        Symone Tafunai                98 North Harbour                

  3        Kiana Pohe                    04 Hamilton Hawks               

  4        Sarah Hewlett                 04 Te Awamutu                   

  5        Brenna Leong                  02 Hamilton Hawks               

  6        Zarah Rattray                 07 Hamilton Hawks               

  7        Josephine Mumby               08 Fairfield                    

  8        Saskia Rhind                  06 Ath Tauranga                 

  9        Alessandra Macdonald          00 Hamilton Hawks               

 10        Teeka Randell                 06 Hamilton Hawks               

 11        Tori Clarke                   06 Hamilton Hawks                  

 12        Madison Rattray               05 Hamilton Hawks               

 13        Lillian Muir                  05 Lake City                    

  

Women 400 Metre   4:10 PM 

  1        Kiana Pohe                    04 Hamilton Hawks               

  2        Holly Fausett                 07 Ath Tauranga                 

  3        Alicia O’Connor               04 Hamilton Hawks               

  4        Lillian Muir                  05 Lake City                    

  5        Madison Rattray               05 Hamilton Hawks               

  6        Tori Clarke                   06 Hamilton Hawks                   

  7        Katlyn Cornes                 08 Fairfield                    

  8        Teeka Randell                 06 Hamilton Hawks               

  

Women 800 Metre   3.20pm 

  1        Carenza Elley                 08 Te Awamutu                   

  2        Georgie-Rose Boyd             06 Hamilton Hawks               

  3        Nisha Moorfield               08 Hamilton Hawks                   

  

Women 200 Metre Hurdles    3.00pm 

  1        Zarah Rattray                 07 Hamilton Hawks               

  2        Alicia O’Connor               04 Hamilton Hawks               

   

Women 300 Metre Hurdles     3.00pm 

  1        Holly Fausett                 07 Ath Tauranga                 

  2        Tori Clarke                   06 Hamilton Hawks             

  

Women 400 Metre Hurdles     3.00pm 

  1        Alessandra Macdonald          00 Hamilton Hawks               

  

Women High Jump  3.15pm 

  1        Saskia Rhind                  06 Ath Tauranga                 

  2        Katlyn Cornes                 08 Fairfield                    

  

Women Long Jump    4.00pm 

  1        Sarah Hewlett                 04 Te Awamutu                   

  2        Zarah Rattray                 07 Hamilton Hawks               

  3        Saskia Rhind                  06 Ath Tauranga                 

  4        Georgie-Rose Boyd             06 Hamilton Hawks               

  5        Josephine Mumby               08 Fairfield                    

  6        Lillian Muir                  05 Lake City                    

  

Women Shot Put    4.00pm 

  1        Natalia Rankin-Chitar         04 Papatoetoe                   

  2        Chitar-Jane Skelton Fagaiava  07 Papatoetoe                   

  3        Melelosaline Lose             07 Hamilton Hawks               

  4        Suzie Kennelly                06 Papatoetoe                   

  5        Saskia Rhind                  06 Ath Tauranga                 

  6        Georgie-Rose Boyd             06 Hamilton Hawks               

  7        Katlyn Cornes                 08 Fairfield                    

  

 



Women Discus Throw    3.00pm 

  1        Natalia Rankin-Chitar         04 Papatoetoe                   

  2        Suzie Kennelly                06 Papatoetoe                   

  3        Melelosaline Lose             07 Hamilton Hawks               

  4        Chitar-Jane Skelton Fagaiava  07 Papatoetoe                   

  5        Taya Lewis                    05 Auckland City                

  6        Saskia Rhind                  06 Ath Tauranga                 

  

Men 100 Metre  3.40pm 

  1        Owen Lamb                     08 North Harbour                

  2        James Robertson               99 Hamilton Hawks               

  3        Jacob Everett                 00 Ath Tauranga                 

  4        Kurt Sweeney                  95 Hamilton Hawks               

  5        Alex Frost                    04 Unattached                   

  6        Hamish Boyd                   06 St Pauls                     

  7        Cruz Witheford                07 Hamilton Hawks                 

  8        Scott Dorset                  69 North Harbour                

  9        Jake Lomas                    08 Hamilton Hawks               

 10        Darryl Conn                   63 Hamilton Hawks 

 11    Leigh Bistowe               Hamilton Hawks               

  

Men 400 Metre  4.10pm 

  1        Ollie McFarlane               06 Ath Tauranga                 

  2        Wayne Holroyd                 76 North Harbour                

  3        Iain Rattray                  74 Hamilton Hawks               

  4        Zack Conroy                   06 Hamilton Hawks               

  5        Cruz Witheford                07 Hamilton Hawks                  

  6        Darryl Conn                   63 Hamilton Hawks               

     

Men 800 Metre  3.20pm 

  1        Jacob Priddey                 96 Whippets Run                 

  2        Jake Lomas                    08 Hamilton Hawks               

  3        Zack Conroy                   06 Hamilton Hawks               

  4        Matthew Parsonage             80 Lake City                    

  5        Darryl Conn                   63 Hamilton Hawks               

  6        Sahil Phour                   07 Hamilton Hawks                

  7        Jamie Swan                    04 Cambridge                   

  8        Louie Endres                  05 Hamilton Hawks               

  9        Fionn Cullinane               94 Pakuranga                    

  

Men 200 Metre Hurdles    3.00pm 

  1        Iain Rattray                  74 Hamilton Hawks               

  

Men High Jump  3.15pm 

  1        Iain Rattray                  74 Hamilton Hawks               

  

Men Long Jump  4.00pm 

  1        Kurt Sweeney                  95 Hamilton Hawks               

  2        Hamish Boyd                   06 St Pauls                     

  3        Conall O’Toole                06 Hamilton Hawks                 

  4        Manaia Christiansen           07 Lake City                    

  

Men Shot Put  4.00pm 

  1        Manaia Christiansen           07 Lake City                    

  

Men Discus Throw 3.00pm 

  1        Manaia Christiansen           07 Lake City                    

 


